
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Allison, Judy

CASE NUMBER: 07-41964  

DATE UST APPROVED: 12/21/2010

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 336,730.72 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 20,086.54 5.97%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 677.81 0.20%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 14,299.50 4.25%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 405.93 0.12%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 487.50 0.14%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 42,288.59 12.56%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 236,784.84 70.32%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 3,209.06 0.95%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 18,490.95 5.49%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

107,660.44 18,490.95 17.18%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%


